Republic of the Philippines

Office of the President

PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION

BAGONG PILIPINAS

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

The E’hilippine Sports Commission, thrOugh its Bids & Awards Committee, invites interested PHILGEPS-accredited
suppliers to submit SEALED signed quotation/s for

Particular

Quantity

ABC
(PHP)

Place of
Delivery

Supply and
Delivery of
Customized
Polo Shirt for
Congressman

Specifications:

Province of
Antique

2 inches

inches

height

Size: Small

Size: Medium
Size: Large

Size: Extra Large
***nothing follows

AW N -~

Description

dek ok

Qty

AAL GAME MANAGEMENT
POLO SHIRT as per design

>Type of printing: Full Dri-fit
Sublimation printing with
Chinese Collar Style Zipper
>AAL & PSC Logo: 2 inches x

>Flag Logo: 1.5 inches x 2.5

>8houlder Text Lining
(Management): 1 inch at

>Collar Height: 1 inch
>Zipper Length: 6 inches

25
35
30
10

Delivery Terms: Can deliver on or before
December 4, 2023

Unit

Pcs
Pcs

Pcs
Pcs

Unit Cost Total Cost

55,000.00

550.00
550.00
550.00
550.00

13,750.00
19,250.00
16,500.00

5,500.00

San Jose
de
Buenavista,
Antique

The following documents must be submitted from 23 November 2023 to 10:00 am of 26 November 2023, directly to the
Bids and Awards Committee Secretariat Office, located at Room 207, Admin. Building, RMSC, P. Ocampo Sr. St. Malate

Manila:

1. PHILGEPS Registration or PHILGEPS Certificates

2. Notarized Omnibus Sworn Statement

3. 2023 Mayor's/Business Permit

Quotations must be properly labeled wit

non-working day, legal holiday, or special non-working holiday, the deadline shall be on the next working day.

For additional information, please contact the Procurement Office at Telefax: 523-9831 Loc. 175/143

h the reference number on the project offered. In case the deadline falls on a




The Commission reserves the right to not accept any and all quotations or not award the contract on the following
grounds:

- There is prima facie evidence of collusion;

= The BAC failed to follow prescribed procurement procedures; and or

- There are justifiable grounds where the contract will not redound to the benefit of the government without
incurring,any liability to the affected bidder/s.

PAULO FRA] . TATAD

BAC Chairma

Date Posted on Philgeps and PSC website: November 23, 2023
RFQ11222023

SAMPLE DESIGN FOR POLO SHIRT




