

SPORTS COMMISSION * 1990 *

Republic of the Philippines Office of the President

PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

The Philippine Sports Commission, through its Bids & Awards Committee, invites interested **PHILGEPS-accredited** suppliers to **submit SEALED signed quotation/s** for:

Particular	Quantity						ABC (PHP)	Place of Delivery
Supply and		Description	Qty	<u>Unit</u>	Unit Cost	Total Cost	<u> </u>	San Jose
Delivery of Customized Polo Shirt for Congressman	n e	AAL GAME MANAGEMENT POLO SHIRT as per design Specifications: >Type of printing: Full Dri-fit					55,000.00	de Buenavista Antique
Cup 2023 in Province of Antique		Sublimation printing with Chinese Collar Style Zipper >AAL & PSC Logo: 2 inches x 2 inches						
		>Flag Logo: 1.5 inches x 2.5 inches						
		>Shoulder Text Lining (Management): 1 inch at height						
		>Collar Height: 1 inch >Zipper Length: 6 inches						9
	1	Size: Small	25	Pcs	550.00	13,750.00		
	2	Size: Medium	35	Pcs	550.00	19,250.00		
	3	Size: Large	30	Pcs	550.00	16,500.00		
	4	Size: Earge Size: Extra Large ***nothing follows***	10	Pcs	550.00	5,500.00		r
						9		
						u.		
		Delivery Terms: Can deliver on or December 4, 2023	before			e e		

The following documents must be submitted from 23 November 2023 to 10:00 am of 26 November 2023, directly to the Bids and Awards Committee Secretariat Office, located at Room 207, Admin. Building, RMSC, P. Ocampo Sr. St. Malate Manila:

- 1. PHILGEPS Registration or PHILGEPS Certificates
- 2. Notarized Omnibus Sworn Statement
- 3. 2023 Mayor's/Business Permit

Quotations must be properly labeled with the reference number on the project offered. In case the deadline falls on a non-working day, legal holiday, or special non-working holiday, the deadline shall be on the next working day.

For additional information, please contact the Procurement Office at Telefax: 523-9831 Loc. 175/143

The Commission reserves the right to not accept any and all quotations or not award the contract on the following grounds:

- There is prima facie evidence of collusion;

The BAC failed to follow prescribed procurement procedures; and or

There are justifiable grounds where the contract will not redound to the benefit of the government without incurring any liability to the affected bidder/s.

PAULO FRANCISCO C. TATAD

BAC Chairman

Date Posted on Philgeps and PSC website: November 23, 2023

RFQ11222023

SAMPLE DESIGN FOR POLO SHIRT

